
Hound Dog Report

RVAA

HHCC Swim Team, Summer 2024

Welcome to Hunting Hills Swimming!
Home of the Hound Dogs. Please be
sure to check our website regularly for
updates and meet and event sign-ups.

I will be leading the Hound Dogs again
this summer, along with new and
returning assistant coaches. Adults, look
for Coach Jen on deck in the evenings.
We are so excited to start the season! 
                               -Coach Steven

Welcome
Gear

Team t-shirts and caps will be
distributed at practice in June. 

Order swimsuits by May 18
Swim Shop

3214 Electric Rd #108
(540) 774-2066

New
Sunday Swim Clinics

Register for Swim Team

HHCC

June 2
June 16/23

June 30
July 7

$10/session

6 pm. Each clinic will
focus on different  

techniques.

Parents
Swim for the Team

Volunteer at Swim Meets

Sponsor the Team

Contact: huntinghillsswimteam@gmail.com



Practice Schedule

Meet Schedule Social Events

Monday - Thursday

8 & Under: 6 PM
9 & Up: 7 PM

Mon/Wed/Fri Mornings

8 & Under: 8 AM
9 & Up: 9 AM

Popsicles and Ribbons at Tuesday Practices!

Tue/Thu Evenings

8 & Under: 6 PM
9 & Up: 7 PM
Adults: 7 PM

May 28 - July 18 May 20 - 23

Monday, June 3

Monday, June 10

Monday, June 17

Monday, June 24

Monday, July 1

Monday, July 8
All Monday meets are at HHCC.

Warms ups at 5pm. 
Meets start at 6pm.

July 19 & 20
Christiansburg Aquatic

Center

City/County 

Champoinship Meet

Donuts for Dogs & Practice Meet
Saturday, June 1, 9am

Breakfast Bunch & Theme Nights
Monday, June 3
Monday, June 17
Monday, July 1

Glow Fun Swim after the Meet
Monday, June 10
Monday, June 24
Monday, July 8

Team Pictures
Tuesday, June 18, 6pm

Potluck & Pies
Wednesday, July 17, 6pm

End of Season Celebration
Sunday, July 21


